
S4-10 (Heat 1/1)
 Length: 5:00

Pos Car # Mfr Driver Name Tx # Seed # Seed Result
1 Sammy Pajalin 6504053 1 1st in series
2 Tony Nyman 4926151 2 3rd in series
3 Miska Petäjämaa 4453343 3 4th in series
4 Hermanni Pöhö 4371571 4 5th in series
5 Antti Nurmikumpu 6709709 5 7th in series
6 Mika Kaitamo 9418801 6 8th in series
7 Esa Myllymaa 7 N/A

S2-10 (Heat 1/5)
 Length: 5:00

Pos Car # Mfr Driver Name Tx # Seed # Seed Result
1 Kalle Mäkitalo 6481779 23 38th in series
2 Toivo Pottonen 8624687 22 37th in series
3 Aaro Koskinen 33 N/A
4 Heikki Ingman 35 N/A
5 Venni Haapamäki 9398929 36 N/A
6 Kirka Salonen 3643097 38 N/A
7 Ian Corfe 1137669 39 N/A
8 Lauri Haapamäki 2776820 41 N/A

S2-10 (Heat 2/5)
 Length: 5:00

Pos Car # Mfr Driver Name Tx # Seed # Seed Result
1 Joacim Hallberg 9888674 21 35th in series
2 Joona Kallonen 4265717 27 47th in series
3 Jukka Järvinen 5811220 28 48th in series
4 Aki Kari 9340318 29 49th in series
5 Juha Sallmén 5528467 30 51st in series
6 Lassi Sutela 7684417 31 52nd in series
7 Jarmo Koponen 32 N/A
8 Tonni Kaurila 34 N/A
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S2-10 (Heat 3/5)
 Length: 5:00

Pos Car # Mfr Driver Name Tx # Seed # Seed Result
1 Jason Thomas 8302559 17 27th in series
2 Paavo Rissanen 9907367 18 32nd in series
3 Sami Suuronen 5182922 19 33rd in series
4 Iisakki Helander 5175610 20 34th in series
5 Toni Berg 7641383 24 43rd in series
6 Sami Salmela 9418247 25 44th in series
7 Mika Kaitamo 7888483 26 45th in series
8 Meeme Kuuse 40 N/A
9 Mathias Karlsson 1703542 42 N/A

S2-10 (Heat 4/5)
 Length: 5:00

Pos Car # Mfr Driver Name Tx # Seed # Seed Result
1 Antti Nurmikumpu 3733246 9 16th in series
2 Toni Montonen 3120127 10 17th in series
3 Mika Asula 9921013 11 18th in series
4 Tony Nyman 9848476 12 19th in series
5 Erkko Ylösmäki 6585055 13 22nd in series
6 Lauri Westerholm 2970875 14 23rd in series
7 Antti Pulkkinen 1768793 15 24th in series
8 Antti Randelin 3915296 16 26th in series
9 Niilo Laurila 43 N/A

S2-10 (Heat 5/5)
 Length: 5:00

Pos Car # Mfr Driver Name Tx # Seed # Seed Result
1 Lauri Ruotsalainen 5342426 1 1st in series
2 Jarno Pottonen 5285262 2 2nd in series
3 Emil Ylösmäki 6863800 3 5th in series
4 Juho Koskivuo 4548579 4 6th in series
5 Miska Petäjämaa 7232064 5 8th in series
6 Hermanni Pöhö 9070227 6 10th in series
7 Janne Kiiski 1209351 7 11th in series
8 Hannes Kainulainen 4468183 8 12th in series
9 Oliver Kuuse 37 N/A
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Arrma Fury Stock Sarja (Heat 1/1)
 Length: 5:00

Pos Car # Mfr Driver Name Tx # Seed # Seed Result
1 Mathias Karlsson 4465291 1 1st in series
2 Petri Kivinen 6414257 2 N/A
3 Kirka Salonen 3643097 3 N/A
4 Paavo Rissanen 3803274 4 N/A
5 Timo Vuorelma 5 N/A
6 Anssi Pinola 2649408 6 N/A

M4-10 (Heat 1/1)
 Length: 5:00

Pos Car # Mfr Driver Name Tx # Seed # Seed Result
1 Lauri Uotila 7076991 1 1st in series
2 Randolf Alt 2126810 2 4th in series
3 Sammy Pajalin 6504053 3 6th in series
4 Oiva Metsola 4 N/A
5 Esa Myllymaa 5 N/A
6 Kristian Ullakko 6 N/A
7 Janne Kiiski 7 N/A

M2-10 (Heat 1/2)
 Length: 5:00

Pos Car # Mfr Driver Name Tx # Seed # Seed Result
1 Emil Ylösmäki 6863800 10 N/A
2 Juha Sallmén 5528467 11 N/A
3 Joona Kallonen 12 N/A
4 Mathias Karlsson 13 N/A
5 Niilo Laurila 14 N/A
6 Oiva Metsola 15 N/A
7 Hannes Kainulainen 16 N/A
8 Toni Berg 7641383 17 N/A

M2-10 (Heat 2/2)
 Length: 5:00

Pos Car # Mfr Driver Name Tx # Seed # Seed Result
1 Jarno Pottonen 5285262 1 2nd in series
2 Pete Ylikorpi 3105167 2 3rd in series
3 Lauri Uotila 7076991 3 4th in series
4 Janne Kiiski 2135175 4 5th in series
5 Lauri Ruotsalainen 5342426 5 7th in series
6 Kristian Ullakko 9950035 6 8th in series
7 Randolf Alt 1511617 7 9th in series
8 Sami Salmela 8271984 8 10th in series
9 Oliver Kuuse 8328972 9 11th in series

3 of 427/02/2026 12.48.05 Fullspeed Offroad Racing Series 2025-2026 5
2/28/2026 - 2/28/2026

www.livetimescoring.com Practice Round 1 Lineup



Event Registration Summary
Arrma Fury Stock Sarja: 6
M2-10: 17
M4-10: 7
S2-10: 43
S4-10: 7
Aloittelijaluokka: 6
Total Entries 86
Total Unique Drivers 58

Aloittelijaluokka (Heat 1/1)
 Length: 5:00

Pos Car # Mfr Driver Name Tx # Seed # Seed Result
1 Toivo Pottonen 8624687 1 1st in series
2 Emil Hallberg 7411514 2 N/A
3 Samuel Corfe 8976589 3 N/A
4 Aron Hallberg 4868494 4 N/A
5 Emil Pesola 5 N/A
6 Jasu Pinola 6485962 6 N/A
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